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WATER 300ml

SPARKLING WATER 300ml

FRITZ COLA 200ml (1,3,5,7)

JUICE 300ml

JELLAB 300ml

THOMAS HENRY FILLERS 200ml (1,2,3,4)

2.80

2.80

3.50

3.50

4.50

4.20

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO & VAT INCLUSIVE

OSTMOST ROTFUCHS (wild)
330ml bottle 

OSTMOST KAUZ (mild)
330ml bottle 

5.50

5.50

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO  
AMERICANO
TEA/INFUSION
FRESH GINGER TEA
WHITE COFFEE 
Orange blossom water

2.50

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.50

BERLINER BERG PILS
300ml tap

BERLINER BERG LAGER 
330ml bottle 

BERLINER BERG BERLINER WEISSE
330ml bottle 

BERLINER BERG PALE ALE
330ml bottle

BERLINER BERG SESSION IPA
330ml bottle 

BERLINER BERG IPA
330ml bottle 

BEIRUT BEER 
330ml bottle 

3.80

4.30

4.30

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.00

MALBEC Red (9)  
NERO D’AVOLA Red (9)

FALANGHINA White (9)

ENTRE DEUX MERS White (9)

KSARA CARIGNAN Red (9)

KSARA MERWAH White (9)

KSARA NUANCE Rosé (9)

PROSECCO (9) 

150ml 

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

8.00

8.00

7.00

750ml 

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

30.00
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ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO & VAT INCLUSIVE

ABSOLUT

BELUGA

20ml 

3.50

5.00

40ml 

6.00

9.00

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER 24

THREE BROTHERS

JUN BOTANICAL

OEL’S 3 

20ml 

3.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

40ml 

6.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

J&B

BALLENTINES

JAMESON

CHIVAS REGAL12

THE GLENLIVET
FOUNDERS RESERVE

THE GLENLIVET 15

JACK DANIELS

BULLEIT BOURBON

FOUR ROSES BOURBON

NIKKA DAYS

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

BULLEIT RYE

20ml

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

6.50

4.50

4.50

4.00

5.50

7.00

4.50

40ml

6.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

10.00

13.00

8.00

DEL MAGUEY VIDA
20ml

6.00

40ml

11.00

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

20ml

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

40ml

7.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

DOLIN RED (9) 

DOLIN WHITE (9) 

DOLIN EXTRA DRY (9) 

20ml

3.00

3.00

3.00

40ml

5.00

5.00

5.00

MARTELL VS

MARTELL VSOP

20ml

5.00

6.00

40ml

9.00

11.00

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS (1) 

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS (1)

40ml

6.00

8.00

20ml

3.50

4.50

GRAPPA

LIMONCELLO (9) 

FERNET BRANCA

20ml

3.00

3.00

3.50

40ml

5.00

5.00

6.00

Add mixer 
sour, tonic, soda, juice, soft (100ml)

2.80

KSARAK 
MASSAYA 
BRUN 
FARID 

40ml

7.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

 aka lion's milk 
Triple distilled eau-de-vie made from grape 

alcohol blended with fresh green aniseed 
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TWENTY FIRST CENTURY 
Arak, Tequila, Lemon, white crème 
de cacao

GIN, TEA, TONIC 
Gin, Lapsang Souchong tea, tonic 
water and thyme

INTRO TO APEROL 
Aperol, Gin, Lemon, Aromatic 
bitters

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Maraschino liqueur, 
soda

CYNAR SPRITZ
Cynar, Prosecco, Maraschino liqueur, 
soda

SAKE SPRITZ
Sake, Prosecco, Maraschino liqueur, 
grapefruit juice

10.00

DOWN TO EARTH NEGRONI
Mezcal, Campari, Cynar, Sweet 
vermouth, Lemon bitters, Orange

KANAR SAZERAC 
Fernet-Branca liqueur, Cognac, Syrup, 
Aromatic bitters, Salt, Lemon

(1)

SAZERAC 
Cognac, Sugar cube, Peychaud’s 
bitters, Absinth

BLACK MANHATTAN 
Whiskey, Averna , Aromatic bitters

INTERCONTINENTAL 
Armagnac, Averna amaro, Maraschino 
liqueur

CLASSIC BLOODY MARY 
Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon, Hot pepper, 
Black pepper, Worcestershire sauce, 
Salt

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO & VAT INCLUSIVE

(1)

(9) (1,9)

(9)

(9)

(1,9)

(1,9,10) (1)

(1)

(1,L)

(1,9,10)

(1,9)

(1)

SELECT SPRITZ
Select, Prosecco, Maraschino-Likör, 
Soda

SUZE SPRITZ
Suze gentian liqueur, Prosecco, soda

WHITE NEGRONI 
Gin, Lillet blanc, Suze gentian 
liqueur, Lemon

LUPE LAMORA  
Mezcal, Lillet blanc, Suze gentian 
liqueur, White vermouth

14.00

13.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

12.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

12.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

9.50

(1)

(1)

(N,1)

SAZARAK 
Arak, Cognac, Elderflower liqueur, Lemon, Aromatic bitters

MONTEZUMA 
Arak, Mezcal, Tahini, Lime, Cayenne pepper, Aromatic bitters

ARAK CUP
Arak, Pimm’s, Lemon, Soda, Mint

BYBLOS
Scotch, Arak, Lemon, Green tea, Syrup, Aromatic bitters

URBAN MAN 
Arak, Water, Lemon, Syrup, Blackberry liqueur

JERUSALEM 
Arak, Chamomile syrup, Grapefruit 

BEIRUT MULE 
Arak, Ginger syrup, Lemon, Cucumber

ARAK SPRITZ 
Arak, Lime, Lemon, Soda, Cucumber

 ARAK  aka lion's milk 
Triple distilled eau-de-vie made from grape alcohol blended with fresh green aniseed 


